LED light bulbs
Down Light
Backlight
Ceiling fan light
High lumen performance
Promising lumen maintenance characteristics
High efficiency package
Level 1 on JEDEC moisture sensitivity analysis

@150mA (lm)
Calculated Min. Luminous
flux @350mA (lm)  Order Code
Cool White
R2 45.3 51.2 85
2FL001CW27F08101S1 51.2 58.8 95
S2 58.8 66.5 105
Warm White
R1 39.4 45.3 75
2FL001WW23F08101R2 45.3 51.2 85
S1 51.2 58.8 95
Luminous Flux Characteristic (3W)
Luminous Flux Characteristics (Tj=25˚C)
Color Group Min. Luminous Flux
@700mA (lm)
Max. Luminous flux
@700mA (lm)
Calculated Min. Luminous
flux @1000mA (lm)  Order Code
Cool White
W2 180 200 260
2FL003CW27F08101W3 200 220 280
X1 220 240 300
Warm White
W1 160 180 240
2FL003WW23F08101W2 180 200 260
W3 200 220 280
Copyright © 2015 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 1 6
Note: